POS.

52 EDICION ARROYADA TRAIL

Nombre

RUTA APIE

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

[Jo]:]W-Yel[0]

TIEMPO

10
11

12

13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23

24

25

26

27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35

36

37

P.CAT. Dorsal
1 423
2 427
1 444
3 455
2 441
4 424
3 414
5 421
6 430
4 418
7 408
8 428
5 409
9 490
10 479
6 484
7 434
8 448
9 410
10 468
11 431
11 415
12 459
13 464
14 458
15 457
12 440
16 437
13 489
17 476
14 477
15 451
16 465
18 400
17 472
19 402
20 447

RUNVASPORT

Angel

Jesus

Imelda
Luis Miguel
Laura

Sergio
Inmaculada
David
David

Silvia
Jonatan

Juan Ignacio

Idoia
Ezequiel
Pablo

Maria Del
Carmen

Begofia
Carolina
Susana
Elia
Francisco

Sara

Mirella
Raquel

Victoria

Monica

Jesus
Maribel
Alberto
Yolanda
Samuel
Antonio
Alvaro
Silvia
Saturio
Mercedes

Blanca

Apellidos

Categoria

Ferndndez Olea MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
LA SENDA DE
Robles Perez MASCULINO ARROYO
Cofreces Vallejo FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Gomez Nuiez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Cantero Poncio FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Garcia Garcia MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Dominguez LA SENDA DE
Rodrigtez FEMENINO ARROYO
Escudero Marcos  MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
: LA SENDA DE
Rodriguez Ulloa MASCULINO ARROYO
Pérez Garcia FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Gbémez San José MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Rueda Huerta MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Gutiérrez Garcia FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Benito Rascén MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Prieto Carretero MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Torre Gonzalez FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Blanco Carranza FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Fernandez LA SENDA DE
Fernandez FEMENINO ARROYO
Martinez Barniol FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Minguela De LA SENDA DE
Benito FEMENINO ARROYO
: LA SENDA DE
Altamira Sastre MASCULINO ARROYO
Izquierdo
Bustamante FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Juarez Rodriguez FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
ACADEMIA LA
Lopez Rodriguez ~ FEMENINO FLECHA
OPOSICIONES
Gutierrez Del Villar FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Gutierrez Del Villar FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
RACING
Canal De La Fuente MASCULINO VALLADOLID
ATLETISMO
Calvo Gonzalez FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Vidal Vargas MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
LA SENDA DE
Perez Sanchez FEMENINO ARROYO
: LA SENDA DE
Portela Martinez MASCULINO ARROYO
- LA SENDA DE
Fonseca Muriel MASCULINO ARROYO
Magdaleno
Ribacoba MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Ramon Yague FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
: LA SENDA DE
Olias Gomez MASCULINO ARROYO
Fernandez LA SENDA DE
Cabezon FEMENINO ARROYO
: LA SENDA DE
Del Rio FEMENINO ARROYO
Www.runvasport.es

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

SANTOVENIA DE
PISUERGA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

GANZO

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
MEDINA DEL CAMPO
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA
ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

1de3

01:49:01

01:54:39

01:55:55
01:55:57
01:59:23

01:59:24
02:02:06
02:02:06

02:02:37
02:05:02
02:05:02

02:06:44

02:12:03
02:13:26
02:13:27

02:13:43
02:19:53
02:19:53
02:21:18
02:24:11

02:24:11
02:25:07

02:25:07

02:29:11

02:30:27

02:30:28

02:30:31
02:31:05
02:31:05
02:32:06
02:32:10
02:34:39

02:36:28
02:36:28
02:38:06

02:39:21

02:39:22



POS.

52 EDICION ARROYADA TRAIL

Nombre

RUTA APIE

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Categoria

POBLACION

TIEMPO

38
39
40
M
42
43

44

45

46

47
48
49
50
51
52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59
60
61

62

63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73

P.CAT. Dorsal
21 435
18 442
19 425
22 426
23 439
24 449
25 450
26 432
20 469
27 462
28 411
29 413
21 483
30 475
22 474
31 487
32 471
23 473
24 478
25 481
33 454
34 407
26 401
35 403
36 436
27 482
37 453
38 452
39 460
40 417
28 416
41 463
42 412
29 429
30 405
43 456

RUNVASPORT

Paloma
Jose Manuel
Javier

Alicia
Carolina

Silvina

Almudena

Laura

Jon

Maria De Los
Angeles

Francisca
Carmen
Jose Ignacio
Maria Belen
Rufino

Estrella

Puri

Luis

Jose Ramon

Melchor

Margarita

Marina
Roberto
Marta

Maria Rosa

Antonio
Sonia
Maria Jose
Rebeca
Ana Maria
Anastasio
M. Elena
Maica
Delfin

Luis

Patricia

Burgos Diez FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Cardaba Crespo MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Hernandez MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Herrero
Santamaria FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Camargo Cimas FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Fernandez Mileti FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
ACADEMIA LA
Ferrero Romero FEMENINO FLECHA
OPOSICIONES
ACADEMIA LA
Aragén Gonzédlez ~ FEMENINO FLECHA
OPOSICIONES
ACADEMIA LA
MUgica lzaguirre MASCULINO FLECHA
OPOSICIONES
Lépez Garcia FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
; LA SENDA DE
Moyano Gutierrez  FEMENINO ARROYO
i LA SENDA DE
Toribio Lopez FEMENINO ARROYO
; LA SENDA DE
Sastre Santamaria MASCULINO ARROYO
LA SENDA DE
Perez Perez FEMENINO ARROYO
LA SENDA DE
Perez Lopez MASCULINO ARROYO
: LA SENDA DE
Vazquez Martin FEMENINO ARROYO
HERMANDAD DE
Nufiez De La Calle FEMENINO DONANTES DE
SANGRE
HERMANDAD DE
Perez Alvarez MASCULINO DONANTES DE
SANGRE
HERMANDAD DE
Pozo Huerga MASCULINO DONANTES DE
SANGRE
HERMANDAD DE
Rodriguez Rivera ~ MASCULINO DONANTES DE
SANGRE
HERMANDAD DE
Gascon Alvarez FEMENINO DONANTES DE
SANGRE
Garnacho Garcia FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Calzada Martin MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Garnacho Garcia FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Cabrero Matia FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Santos Rubio MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Garcia Del Castillo  FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Garcia Aguado FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Laso Jiménez FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Montero Martinez FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Marban Ingelmo MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Lopez Rebollo FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Tejedo Lopez FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Martinez Acibeiro  MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Maroto Penche MASCULINO INDEPENDIENTE
Gonzalez Morales  FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
Www.runvasport.es

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

BOECILLO
VALLADOLID

FLECHA, LA

VALLADOLID

CABEZON DE
PISUERGA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID

SANTOVENIA DE
PISUERGA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA
ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA
VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

MEDINA DEL CAMPO
MEDINA DEL CAMPO
MEDINA DEL CAMPO
MEDINA DEL CAMPO

PALENCIA
VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

2de3

02:39:58
02:39:58
02:42:05
02:42:06
02:45:14
02:45:16

02:45:20

02:45:22

02:45:22

02:45:25
02:45:28
02:45:29
02:45:31
02:45:32
02:45:38

02:45:39

02:47:34

02:47:34

02:47:35

02:47:35

02:47:36

02:52:10
02:52:11
02:52:11

02:53:33

02:53:33
02:53:34
02:53:34

03:01:07
03:01:07
03:01:07
03:01:07
03:02:41
03:02:41
03:02:42

03:05:58



POS.

52 EDICION ARROYADA TRAIL

Nombre

RUTA APIE

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Categoria

POBLACION

TIEMPO

74

75

76

77

78

79

P.CAT. Dorsal
44 438
45 488
46 480
47 486
48 485
31 404

&5

RUNVASPORT

Elena

Lourdes

Maria Esther

Almudena

Sofia

Ricardo

Calvo Pascual
Velicia Rodriguez

Rodriguez
Fernandez

Valverde Valle

Torrecilla Perrino

Gomez Martinez

FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
FEMENINO INDEPENDIENTE
ACADEMIA LA
FEMENINO FLECHA
OPOSICIONES
ACADEMIA LA
FEMENINO FLECHA
OPOSICIONES
ACADEMIA LA
FEMENINO FLECHA
OPOSICIONES
LA SENDA DE
MASCULINO ARROYO
WWwWWw.ru nvasport.es

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID

SIMANCAS

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

3de3

03:06:00

03:08:00

03:11:47

03:11:47

03:11:50

03:17:21



